RoHS
150
150
Z
Z
CDM2 32
32
B

Nil Male rod end
F Female rod end
How to Order
Single knuckle joint
Single clevis
Auto switch
Pivot bracket
Spring extend
Spring return
Single acting, Spring extend, Rubber bumper
Single acting, Spring return, Rubber bumper
Symbol
Bore size (mm) 20 25 32 40
Action Single acting, Spring return/Single acting, Spring extend
Type Pneumatic
Cushion Rubber bumper
Fluid Air
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa
Maximum operating pressure 1.0 MPa
Minimum operating
pressure
Single acting, Spring return 0.18 MPa
Single acting, Spring extend 0.23 MPa
Ambient and fluid temperature
Without auto switch: –10°C to 70°C
 (No freezing)
With auto switch: –10°C to 60°C
Lubrication Not required (Non-lube)
Stroke length tolerance +1.4
0  mm
Piston speed 50 to 750 mm/s
Allowable
kinetic energy
Male thread 0.27 J 0.4 J 0.65 J 1.2 J
Female thread 0.11 J 0.18 J 0.29 J 0.52 J
Bore size (mm) Standard stroke (mm)
20 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
25 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
32 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200
40 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250
Mounting C: Single clevis
Pivot bracket N: Yes
Rod end bracket V: Single knuckle joint
Auto switch D-M9BW: 2 pcs.
∗  Pivot bracket, single knuckle joint and auto
switch are shipped together with the product,
but not assembled.
∗  Pivot bracket is available only for C, T, U, E,
V, UZ mounting types.
∗  No bracket is provided for the female rod end.
Cylinder model: CDM2C32-150SZ-NV-M9BW
Standard Strokes
Specifications
Option: Ordering Example of Cylinder Assembly
CM2 Series
∗ Order 2 foots per cylinder.
∗∗ 3 liners are included with a clevis bracket for adjusting the mounting angle.
∗∗∗ A clevis pin and retaining rings (split pins for ø40) are included.
Mounting bracket
Min.
order
q’ty
Bore size (mm)
Contents (for minimum order quantity)
20 25 32 40
Foot∗ 2 CM-L020B CM-L032B CM-L040B 2 foots, 1 mounting nut
Flange 1 CM-F020B CM-F032B CM-F040B 1 flange
Single clevis∗∗ 1 CM-C020B CM-C032B CM-C040B 1 single clevis, 3 liners
∗∗Double clevis (with pin)∗∗∗ 1 CM-D020B CM-D032B CM-D040B
1 double clevis, 3 liners,
1 clevis pin, 2 retaining rings
Double clevis pin 1 CDP-1 CDP-2 1 clevis pin, 2 retaining rings (split pins)
Trunnion (with nut) 1 CM-T020B CM-T032B CM-T040B 1 trunnion, 1 trunnion nut